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TEE

Izki Golf

HORA

HORARIO DE SALIDAS POR HOYOS
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09:30

SUSUNAGA SAENZ DE URTURI, GABINO

FERNANDEZ ARANAZ, JAIME
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JORGE
AZPIROZ ARRILLAGA, FELIX

GARCIA-MAYORAL DE CASTRO, JULIAN

MORENO COMINO, FRANCISCO
GARCIA ORDUNA, JORGE
LLAGUNO MARTINEZ, JOAQUIN

BEITIA OGUIZA, JON

GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO
EIZAGUIRRE IRASTORZA, ANTXON
GARCIA ANTON, CARLOS

URIARTE ITURRATE, ENRIQUE
PEREZ CORRAL, EUGENIO
INTXAUSTI SARRIEGI, KIKE
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO

VERGARA VIQUENDI, JOSE ROMAN
GONZALEZ FRIAS, MIGUEL ANGEL
GALLE FUENTE, FRANCISCO JAVIER
BERMEJO OSES, JAVIER

GARRANCHO AGUILAR, MANUEL
SANCHEZ ORRUNO, MIKEL
SINDE OYARZABAL, JAVIER
LATORRE MURGA, LUIS

LAMEIRAS GUEDE, JOSE LUIS

AMUNARRIZ CAMPANDEGUI, RAMON

GIL URIARTE, JOSE

OLABARRI UMBON, LUIS FERNANDO

DE LA IGLESIA GARCIA-GUERRERO, PABLO

SOLLOA MENDOZA, ABDON
APINANIZ DOMAICA, JESUS
ARSUAGA TAPIA, PEDRO MARI

Hep
18,3
18,6
19,3
22,4

1,8
2,5
4,3
4,4

4,4
4,5
4,6
5,2

5,4
6,6
6,9

7

7,3
7,7
7,8

8

8,0
8,3
8,6

9

7,9
8,5
10,8
15,2

9
9,8
9,9
9,9

LICENCIA
VB10382058
4401450968
VB08723751
VB09646457

4402009690
4401199761
VB01130369
VB04068186

VB07077996
VB08150850
VB01076956
4402128945

VB07101106
VB04127547
VB09187742
4408280485

VB03240419
VB08056738
4402245553
4402282430

RLO5455565
VB09367239
VB04110543
VB08220859

GC51221606
VB01233726
VB07149018
VB04094735

VB04190326
VB10160238
VB10112091
VB09094190

EQUIPO
IZKI
ULZAM
LARRA
BASO

GORR
GORR
JAIZKI
LAUK

ZUIA
LARRA
JAIZKI
GORR

ZUIA

LAUK
BASO
GORR

ULZAM
LARRA
GORR
GORR

GORR
ULZAM
LAUK
LARRA

ZUIA
JAIZKI
ZUIA
LAUK

LAUK
1ZKI
1ZKI
BASO
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I1zki Golf
HORARIO DE SALIDAS POR HOYOS
TEE HORA JUGADOR
7 09:30 OLASOLO BEITIA, JESUS
7 09:30 GARCIA BORDAS, JESUS
7 09:30 RUIZ ORTIZ, ALBERTO
7 09:30 SAN VICENTE MURGUIALDAY, ANGEL
7 09:38 ORTEGA ANEAS, PEDRO VICENTE
7 09:38 ESPARZA GOMEZ, JUSTO MANUEL
7 09:38 DIAZ VARELA, JOSE MANUEL
7 09:38 BITERI BEITIA, ANTTON
8 09:30 ARAMBURU RUBIO, RAMON
8 09:30 ALBURQUERQUE UNZUETA, PEDRO MARIA
8 09:30 OLASAGARRE VILLASANTE, RAMON
8 09:30 BALZOLA SARASOLA, JOSE RAMON
8 09:38 AYESA GIRON, CARMEN
8 09:38 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO ANGEL
8 09:38 SALAZAR RUIZ DE LOIZAGA, JESUS MARIA
8 09:38 HOYOS OCANA, SANTIAGO
9 09:30 ARRIETA ARAMBURU, ISABEL
9 09:30 RUBIO ORTIZ DE URBINA, JOSE IGNACIO
9 09:30 JUANENA ARIZTEGUI, JOSE IGNACIO
9 09:30 MODINO PEREZ, FRANCISCO
10 09:30 SOLAS HERNANDO, DAVID
10 09:30 ZARRAGA POMPOSO, JOSEBA KOLDOBIKA
10 09:30 VASTALAMAS, FERNANDO
10 09:30 ANGULO HERNANDO, FLORENCIO
10 09:38 ELORZA MUIJIKA, GERMAN
10 09:38 ANGULO SAN JUAN. JOSE, RAMON
10 09:38 PANIAGUA FRANCES, JAVIER
10 09:38 TIJERO URIA, JAVIER
11 09:30 LARRANAGA ARTOLA, INAK
11 09:30 FERRERAS JANEZ, JOSE MARTIN
11 09:30 AZCUE URQUIZA, MAI
11 09:30 BARBERO MARISCAL, JOAQUIN

Hep
9,3
10
10
10,7

11,1
11,3
11,5
11,8

11,9
12
12

12,3

12,3
12,3
12,5
12,5

12,8
13,1
13,2
13,4

13,6
13,7
13,9
13,9

14,2
14,3
14,3
14,3

14,4
14,6
14,7
14,7

LICENCIA
VB10130516
VB10209737
RLO5187245
VB08088435

RLO5384767
VB04245530
4401720829
VB08146490

4401139314
VB08109939
VB04362429
VB09286846

4402428028
VB04201880
VB09460367
4402451805

VB01313946
VB07100420
VB09365685
VB08408103

VB10399683
RLO5452048
4402158177
VB08341197

VB09433341
VB07094478
VB08171898
VB09381076

VB04077665
VB14368130
VB01262008
4402400294

EQUIPO
IZKI
LAUK
RIOJA
LARRA

RIOJA
LAUK
ULZAM
LARRA

ULZAM
LARRA
LAUK
BASO

GORR
LAUK
ULZAM
GORR

JAIZKI
ZUIA
ULZAM
LARRA

1ZKI
RIOJA
GORR
LARRA

RIOJA
ZUIA
LARRA
BASO

LAUK
LARRA
JAIZKI
GORR
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I1zki Golf
HORARIO DE SALIDAS POR HOYOS
TEE HORA JUGADOR
11 09:38 LETONA BILBAO, IGNACIO
11 09:38 IGLESIAS ZAMORA, JULIO
11 09:38 ZALDUENDO MURGA, RAMON CARLOS
11 09:38 RODRIGUEZ GONZALO, FAUSTINO
12 09:30 MURILLO MORALES, JOSE
12 09:30 VICENTE RODRIGO, JOSE MANUEL
12 09:30 MARCO LANDAZABAL, LOLA
12 09:30 RAMOS NAVARRO, ANGEL
12 09:38 MURNOZ MARTIN, REYES
12 09:38 CRESPO FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
12 09:38 ZALDUA AZURMENDI, JAVIER
12 09:38 VEGA DE SEOANE ETAYO, ANTONIO
13  09:30 CAMARA SALAZAR, LUIS MIGUEL
13  09:30 LUQUE LEZCANO, LUIS ALBERTO
13 09:30 SULIBARRIA RIVAS, JESUS M2
13  09:30 IRAOLA GARMENDIA, PEDRO
14 09:30 DOVAL SOLARES, MARTA
14 09:30 HERRAN SALVIDEA, LUIS
14 09:30 ARZALLUS ZABALETA, JOSE RAMON
14 09:30 MAESTRESALA MOLINA, ENRIQUE
15 09:30 IBARGUEN SALAVERRI, EDUARDO
15 09:30 MIJANGOS UGARTE, JESUS MARIA
15 09:30 ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE
15 09:30 VIGUERA TORREALBA, JOSE MARIA
15 09:38 SAEZ DE CERAIN LANDAZABAL, JAVIER
15 09:38 ZALDUA AZURMENDI, JUAN MANUEL
15 09:38 SANCHEZ MENDIKUTE, AGUSTIN
15 09:38 BALMASEDA ORTIZ, JUAN CARLOS
16 09:30 IBANEZ PASCUAL, EDILBERTO
16 09:30 GARITANO NARVAIZA, JOSEBA
16 09:30 AMUNARRIZ CAMPANDEGUI, M2 LUISA
16 09:30 SUBIJANA REZA, JAVIER

Hep
14,7
15,0
15,2
15,3

15,3
15,4
15,8
15,9

15,9
16
16

16,8

11,7
16,5
18,3
19,1

16,8
17
17

17,3

17,6
17,6
17,7
17,7

17,9
17,9

18
18,3

18,4
18,4
18,5
18,6

LICENCIA
RLO5503796
VB09383113
VB10426684
VB10425054

VB07360007
4408243958
VB04245529
VB08724064

VB09722730
CMC2630241
4401314714
VB01021839

VB07104858
VB00104749
VB07260613
AMES8612465

VB07183481
VB10646011
VB09399467
VB10341623

VB04112041
VB01199567
VB08504184
VB09358638

VB10327295
4401244767
VB14314718
VB07183507

VB07112090
VB09056618
VB01241694
VB09438498

EQUIPO
RIOJA
GORR
IZKI

1ZKI

ZUIA
GORR
LAUK
LARRA

BASO
RIOJA
ULZAM
JAIZKI

ZUIA
BASO
ZUIA
JAIZKI

ZUIA
1ZKI
BASO
1ZKI

LAUK
JAIZKI
LARRA
BASO

1ZKI
ULZAM
BASO
ZUIA

ZUIA

BASO
JAIZKI
BASO
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Izki Golf
HORARIO DE SALIDAS POR HOYOS
TEE HORA JUGADOR
16 09:38 EGANA DORRONSORO, GABRIEL
16 09:38 NAGORE GONI, GABRIEL
16 09:38 ETAYO YABAR, PEDRO JUAN
16 09:38 RODRIGUEZ MORENO, JUAN FERNANDO
17 09:30 ETXEBESTE REKARTE, GREGORIO
17 09:30 OCHOA BENGOECHEA, VICTORIA
17 09:30 URIA MENDIZABAL, BEGONA
17 09:30 DAMBORENEA TERROBA, JOSE RAMON
18 09:30 FERNANDEZ HIDALGO, CARLOS MANUEL
18 09:30 ALGABA GUIMERA, JESUS
18 09:30 EGOSCOZABAL MAYOR, CORO
18 09:30 VILLANUEVA ALEMAN, VICENTE
18 09:38 SAEZ DE IBARRA MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE
18 09:38 ALDAZ REVESTIDO, JESUS
18 09:38 GESALAGA MANOTAS, ANA
18 09:38 ASENSIO APELLANIZ, ESTEBAN

Hep
19,3
19,6

20
20,8

21,2
21,8
21,9
24,1

22,3
22,3
22,7
23,7

25,3
26,5
27,1
27,9

LICENCIA
VB09384362
4401278950
VB10423236
RLO5904025

RLO5465563
4401244766
VB09433337
VB04037447

VB10153541
VB01032898
VB01054685
4401442969

VB23720271
4401187571
RLO5401607
VB07427644

EQUIPO
BASO
ULZAM
IZKI
RIOJA

RIOJA
ULZAM
RIOJA
LAUK

1ZKI
JAIZKI
JAIZKI
ULZAM

1ZKI
ULZAM
RIOJA
ZUIA



